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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 28 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
07.04.2019 - 9:56 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 49.95 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 52.53 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Belgrade 03.08.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 53.21 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Antwerp (BEL) 21.07.2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 54.08 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 21.07.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 57.19 DJOKOVIC, Uros PAR Kosice (SVK) 10.12.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 58.52 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Nis 20.12.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:01.71 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Krusevac 11.07.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:04.76 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A NIs 22.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:09.53 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Beograd 02.03.2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:15.05 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Beograd 15.04.2018
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 53.79 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Beograd 09.04.2017

Tokyo A-norma : 51.96  /  Tokyo B-norma : 53.52  /  Evropsko juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 55.02  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 51.96  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 53.78  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 52.49  /  Svetsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 54.61
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 54.96 744 A 25.35 29.61
2. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.93 706 A 26.09 29.84
3. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.53 557 Q 18.52 42.01
4. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.42 533 Q 29.25 32.17
5. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.43 533 Q 29.72 31.71
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:02.48 506 Q 28.63 33.85
7. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.57 504 Q 28.60 33.97
8. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:02.81 499 Q 29.18 33.63
9. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:02.87 497 Q 28.61 34.26

10. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:02.95 495 Q 28.97 33.98
11. FURCHI, Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.86 474 R 29.38 34.48
12. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:04.23 466 R 29.65 34.58
13. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.24 466 B 30.68 33.56
14. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.73 416 B 31.52 35.21
15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:07.88 395 B 30.43 37.45
16. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.03 292 B
17. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 1:15.06 292 R 34.46 40.60
18. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:16.66 274 R 33.64 43.02
19. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.95 241
20. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:20.44 237
21. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:34.29 147

PETRESKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:34.29 147 42.12 52.17
DSQ SABO, Sebastian 96 Senta 56.85 25.93 30.92
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April, BL 1:04.97 30.92 34.05
DSQ LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:05.14 28.15 36.99
DSQ DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.25 32.77 38.48
DSQ JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.54 39.55 1:01.99

B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

1. SLAVIN, Aleksandr 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.53 557 Q 18.52 42.01
2. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.42 533 Q 29.25 32.17
3. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.43 533 Q 29.72 31.71
4. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:02.48 506 Q 28.63 33.85
5. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.57 504 Q 28.60 33.97
6. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:02.81 499 Q 29.18 33.63
7. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:02.87 497 Q 28.61 34.26
8. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:02.95 495 Q 28.97 33.98
9. FURCHI, Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:03.86 474 R 29.38 34.48

10. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:04.23 466 R 29.65 34.58
11. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.24 466 B 30.68 33.56
12. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.73 416 B 31.52 35.21
13. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:07.88 395 B 30.43 37.45
14. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:16.66 274 R 33.64 43.02
15. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.95 241
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 28, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. PETRESKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 1:34.29 147 42.12 52.17
DSQ JAKOVLJEVIC, Milos 03 22. April, BL 1:04.97 30.92 34.05
DSQ LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 1:05.14 28.15 36.99
DSQ DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.25 32.77 38.48

C Kategorija 2005. i 2006.

1. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.03 292 B
2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 1:15.06 292 R 34.46 40.60
3. MILICEVIC, Marko 06 22. April, BL 1:20.44 237
4. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:34.29 147

DSQ JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.54 39.55 1:01.99


